ARKANSAS SENATE

85th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2005 **Amendment Form**

Page 2, line 23, delete " <u>for municipal</u> " and substitute " <u>for an elected</u>	
"AN ACT TO CLARIFY THE TERM OF OFFICE FOR A MUNICIPAL ATTORNEY OF A CITY OF THE SECOND CLASS AND OF AN INCORPORATED TOWN." ****************** Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1082. Amend House Bill No. 1082 as originally introduced: Page 2, line 23, delete "for municipal" and substitute "for an elected"	**********
CITY OF THE SECOND CLASS AND OF AN INCORPORATED TOWN." ************************* Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1082. Amend House Bill No. 1082 as originally introduced: Page 2, line 23, delete "for municipal" and substitute "for an elected"	Subtitle of House Bill No. 1082
Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1082. Amend House Bill No. 1082 as originally introduced: Page 2, line 23, delete "for municipal" and substitute "for an elected	"AN ACT TO CLARIFY THE TERM OF OFFICE FOR A MUNICIPAL ATTORNEY OF A
Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1082. Amend House Bill No. 1082 as originally introduced: Page 2, line 23, delete "for municipal" and substitute "for an elected	CITY OF THE SECOND CLASS AND OF AN INCORPORATED TOWN."
Amend House Bill No. 1082 as originally introduced: Page 2, line 23, delete "for municipal" and substitute "for an elected	***********
Page 2, line 23, delete " <u>for municipal</u> " and substitute " <u>for an elected</u>	Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1082.
	Amend House Bill No. 1082 as originally introduced:
	Page 2, line 23, delete " <u>for municipal</u> " and substitute " <u>for an elected municipal</u> "
The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and	The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and

By: Senator Womack KLL/YTC - 01-20-2005 16:00 **KLL059**

Secretary